
  
Alan Ritchey 

Title: Teacher 

Department: English Language Arts 

Alan_Ritchey@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 
Ryan Anderson 

Title: Teacher 

Department: English Language Arts 

ryan_anderson@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 

Dr. Kathleen Bell 

Title: Teacher 

Department: English Language Arts 

Kathleen_bell@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 

 
Dr. William Blackwood 

Title: Teacher 

Department: English Language Arts, ESOL, & 

Social Studies 

] William_Blackwood@dekalbschoolsga.org   

  

Russell Brooks 

Title: Teacher 

Department: ESOL 

 Russell_P_Brooks@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 
Kacee Cooper 

Title: Teacher 

Department: English Language Arts 

kacee_cooper@dekalbschoolsga.org 
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Zoe Crissinger 

Title: Teacher 

Department: English Language Arts 

Zoe_Crissinger@dekalbschoolsga.org  

  

Hannah Edber 

Title: Teacher 

Department: English Language Arts 

Hannah_Edber@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 
Kelly Elliott  

Title: Teacher 

Department: English Language Arts 

 Kelly_Elliott@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 
Marine Leabeater 

Title: Teacher 

Department: English Language Arts 

marine_leabeater@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 
Gayle Hard 

Title: Teacher 

Department: English Language Arts 

Gayle_Hard@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 
Tamika Phillips 

Title: Teacher 

Department: English Language Arts 

Tamika_Phillips@dekalbschoolsga.org  
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Taelor Rye 

Title: Teacher  

Department: English Language Arts 

Taelor_rye@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 
Paul Siegel 

Title: Teacher  

Department: English Language Arts 

Paul_A_Siegel@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 
Christopher Simony 

Title: Teacher  

Department: English Language Arts 

Christopher_Simony@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 
Hannah Stewart 

Title: Teacher  

Department: English Language Arts & ESOL 

Hannah_L_Stewart@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 
Heather Van Wyk 

Title: Teacher  

Department: English Language Arts 

heather_van_wyk@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 
Natalie Williams 

Title: Teacher  

Department: English Language Arts 

Natalie_C_Williams@dekalbschoolsga.org  
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